American Honda Motor Company - Campaign Processing System

Campaign Quarterly Government Report

2004 PILOT CERTIFICATION LABEL

04/01/2005 TO 06/30/2005

CAMPAIGN: P42

NOTIFICATION CAMPAIGN NUMBER 04V-389
DATE OWNER NOTIFICATION BEGAN ) 2004-08
DATE OWNER NOTIFICATION COMPLETED 2004-08
FOLLOW-UP NOTICE DATE 2005-02
NUMBER OF UNITS INVOLVED 1,
NUMBER OF UNITS INSPECTED (NO REPAIR REQUIRED)

NUMBER OF UNITS REPAIRED

NUMBER OF UNITS EXPORTED

NUMBER OF UNITS STOLEN

NUMBER OF UNITS NOTIFICATION NOT DELIVERABLE

NUMBER OF UNITS DESTROYED

-11

-11

-23

525

14

792

423
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